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To occupy a chair

The direction that is the
opposite of right

to be in front; to be first

A special chair used by
queen

. The direction that is the

opposite of left

DOWN

1. A person who works for another

person

2. To do something to help
someone, often after they ask

a king or

you to do it

3. To feel physical or mental pain
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LEFT LEADER
RIGHT SIT

SUFFER

SERVANT
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To Be Like Jesus

Mark 10:35-45
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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10.

. 22-1-9-25-7

. 18-12-7-25-23-19

. 7-15-4-12-18

. 3-19-22-18

- 17-21-22-22-19-7

. 7-21-3-19-7

. 11-25-7-3-6

. 3-19-1-6-19-7

. 17-19-7-9-1-23-18

7-1-23-17-25-13

LEADER
RANSOM

RIGHT LEFT
SERVANT SUFFER

FAVOR
THRONE

WORLD
RULER

Whoever wants to become great among
you must be your servant.
Mark 10:43
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